
1 炭  元  惇  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 1 52.48 22.18 31.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 -2 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 -1 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 0 0 0 -1

7 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.49 2.17-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

8 2Lz+2T< < F 3.45 X -1.05 2.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo*+1A+1A+SEQ * 2.42 X -0.02 2.40-1 0 0 0 0

11 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -1 -1 -1

24.71 22.18

Composition 3.33 3.103.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.103.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

31.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 石  田      暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 3 48.49 17.85 30.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.02 2.820 0 0 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 1 0

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 2S+1T 1.87 X -0.47 1.40-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

7 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.54 0.74-3 -5 -5 -5 -3

8 2Sq+1T q 1.87 X -0.44 1.43-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.55 1.95-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

20.23 17.85

Composition 3.33 3.002.50 3.50 3.50 2.75 2.75

Presentation 3.33 3.052.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.152.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

30.64
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3 倉  本      凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兼六フィギュアSC 2 47.85 19.72 30.13 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 CCSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.07 3.030 0 0 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -2 -2 0 -1

7 2S+1A+1T+SEQ 2.80 -0.29 2.51-3 -1 -1 -3 -3

8 2F 1.98 X -0.04 1.940 0 0 0 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

24.12 19.72

Composition 3.33 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.103.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.952.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

30.13

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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